Datablad/FDV

Produktnavn
El nummer
Produkttype
GTIN

ETIM-klasse

Avpenning OPGW Diam 11,51-12,50mm Al F1806042
114521
4480.01

7070701356044

Aspenningsspiraler for OPGW, med kause og vernespiral.

Andre dimensjoner pa forespgrsel.

Dimensjoner

Lengde

Vekt

2200 mm

330049

Avspenningsspiraler Spesifikasjoner

Lederdiameter
Dimensjon A
Dimensjon B1
Dimensjon B2

Dimensjon C

1,51-12,50 mm
1200 mm
2200 mm
407 mm

20 mm
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